
THE
oiouujia

lULY 1973
89tVv^"® 1.076,00089th Year of Publication

THt COVER

. S. marksmanshiD'c m .
™Port Irom Mexico In . '''̂ ^inotive"'f;on Aug. 31 with ?hl f fooog.
NRA National Metallic Silhl""® ^fst
;r Ariz ^ Champion,offfand With hunting rUlLahot

Bfits. Here A! Clmn "^atal tar-

'?«" «* Pi,•* »•«
Chester »— O'". with a M7n i...With 30 "i''' a M70 Wm.and Six-power Une^ Va™ •
bv gunsmith Roy DunM^T' built
ban Avery, who k i, ^"A Director

Mexican msTu" Ci^ou's
adds color but T® The Dons'

Photograph "by issue
25 '̂ usLTp,:'"'̂ ®Kowa50th of asec., f/ig ^ Phtachrome at

VOL. 121, No. 7

ismiisipi
SM for 2 years «R°¥a"i°ns) $7 S'

sfrhS'Sim
iliisfin

'or unso.
isement or text does nnf""'" an adver- '

that It nas been testen n, necessarily moan
statements in Rvr iNcnn0''0''aC by the NBaSHOULD NOT BE Bcn'-.'̂ 'n^a OR INITIALED tpv+

VIEWS. ONLY THE®®ran'*,?S'a AS OFFIClm N^Iofficial NRA v"ews reflects

POSTMASTER: Please sene ,-
the National Rifle Association I?!, aS79 toisland, N.W., WashingtSnfDx'. zo^o^ag'"""'®

--SSCAN RIFLEM^
the national rifle association of a

For 3preview sample of The American Hunter, see the 16 pages following I iBO.

major articles

«-;°"-UnsAsAn„eAn
Fro. Water,3.e
ASecond-Hana n

Claybirders Clash '

'ZT,"stature Of a . ^

Honor F„ r, •""or NRa
Loads For

Light I ^°tguns .Loads: Che
Ti^ Solo

•^Lorn Old

Score You

-ap And
Pheasant H

Adeq uate

unting
Mexic

Sport

BthBlac/ '̂""'"'' nbck,.. '̂ '̂ '̂ kpowder Exer. "''"' "
Flaws Trirv,

33 Rifi,
72

14

Activities In •

Editofi '̂

1Staff
American Riflema"

C. E. Harfi'

Ronald W. Musselwti'f®

E. H. Harriso"

Dave Duffay

John B. Wrigfif

Ronald W. Musselwhite

• . - Dave Ellison

• . Bert Popowski

NRA Staff

fAfiiliam Kotrba, Jr.

• • • Ludwig Olson

'nCongress

Dope Bag
NRA Information Page
Gals Demand Training
The Armed Citizen
Score Sheet
Plan Now For NHF Day

78

6

•12

16

18

35

News r.
S°'Th-South

V '̂f^ertiseyV

ents
ish

20

21

23

26

29

30

33

3^

31

39

41

43

46

50

54

58

60

KEN WARNER
Executive Editor Con- H. HARRISONSenior Technical Advisor

Editor: H

«LSHV, ;p.

WAITE
' Editor

Ludwig Olson

108

40

45

48

49

117
131

Associate EdTtors^Rirh • ^Lith. Associate Tpr>h • Lbifor

Assistant Technica?°Editon& sick, Jr
A. Moulton, Advertising

ALan c t.



X •; ••

,-. r

^ •-

'•

f,. T > •

' •'•/.

'- .L ^
•.r "-l; •? .

•t •- - "

t. / •*' ' r .'f

••y *-.

."'If*
• *

iS.vii-

. (jjyfi^v'i-! Vil ir-TTi' ^" yjiMM
fi

^•:X.
'.V''L»''

M.
'«.vi

I'i.'iy' ...V'

m
.' ,V . V •

[« %1.1 '

» A I \

I4S':

•x'̂ V"K
'::v

•"'''

X • •
A -

For, Hunters

•>v

:.j V I

'v-T^-l '

•y:
• .< v

m

^-11

^ - ; '.111

rv^^r
?r V ••'•?


